    Технические характеристики
    Подвесные поплавковые выключатели
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

Design temperature:
Ingress protection class:
Type key page 207
Type
Type
Switch function:
Switching capacity:
Switch function:
Switching capacity:
10°
950 ... 1050 kg/m3
0 bar ... 2 bar
0°C ... 80°C
IP 68
10°
950 ... 1050 kg/m3
0 bar ... 2 bar
0°C ... 80°C
IP 68
Change over ( SPDT )
250 V / 5.0 A
Change over ( SPDT )
40 V / 100 mA
Polypropylene
Orange
180 x 100 mm
Polypropylene conductive
Black
180 x 100 mm
Connection cable
TPK
Thermoplastic rubber
Orange
3.0 x 0.75 mm2
5 m / 10 m / 20 m / 30 m / 40 m / 50 m
Connection cable
TPK conductive
Thermoplastic rubber
Blue
4G0.75 mm2
5 m / 10 m / 20 m / 30 m / 40 m / 50 m
MS1-../TPK
MS1-../TPK-Ex
Approvals / Certificates:
Approvals / Certificates:
-
ATEX II 1G Ex ia IIC T6
Suspended Float Switches
Heinrich Kübler AG
Type MS1-../TPK-E
:
0 bar
0°C
ss:
Chang
250
ificates:
ss
nge
0
tificates:
q y
Housing colour:
Dimensions:
py
B
180 x 100 m
209
100

Design temperature:
Ingress protection class:
Type key page 207
Type
Type
Switch function:
Switching capacity:
Switch function:
Switching capacity:
10°
950 ... 1050 kg/m3
0 bar ... 2 bar
0°C ... 100°C
IP 68
10°
950 ... 1050 kg/m3
0 bar ... 2 bar
0°C ... 80°C
IP 68
Change over ( SPDT )
250 V / 5.0 A
Change over ( SPDT )
250 V / 2.0 A
Polypropylene
Grey
180 x 100 mm
Polypropylene
Orange
90 x 60 mm
Connection cable
Teflon
Black
4G0.75 mm2
5 m / 10 m / 20 m / 30 m / 40 m / 50 m
Connection cable
TPK
Thermoplastic rubber
Orange
3.0 x 0.5 mm2
5 m / 10 m / 20 m / 30 m / 40 m / 50 m
MS1C-../TEF
M2-../TPK / M2G-../TPK ( with cable weight 300 g )
Approvals / Certificates:
Approvals / Certificates:
-
-
Suspended Float Switches
Heinrich Kübler AG
Type M2-../TPK / M2G-../TPK ( with cable weight 0 g )
1
:
0 bar
0°C
ss:
Chang
250
ificates:
ss
nge
0
tificates:
q y
Housing colour:
Dimensions:
py
Orange
90 x 60 mm
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72